
Øvrebø skytterlag

Feltstevne Øvrebø 2010

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.

1. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5
Hold 1

6/6

Hold 2

6/4

Hold 3

6/5

Hold 4

6/5

Hold 5

6/6 =>
30-skudd

30/26

2. Tor Arnfinn Homme Topdal 5 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 =>30/22
3. Kennet Aas Lyngdal 4 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/2 =>30/22
4. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 6/6 6/0 6/5 6/3 6/5 =>30/19
5. Kjetil Nordby Randesund 4 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/1 6/4 =>30/18
6. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/1 =>30/18
7. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/1 6/2 =>30/17
8. Kristoffer Eidså Greipstad 3 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/1 6/0 =>30/16
9. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/1 =>30/14
10. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 6/6 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/4 =>29/22
11. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 5 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/4 =>29/20
12. Georg Guldbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 5 6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/5 =>29/20
13. Geir Roland Greipstad 4 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/5 =>29/19
14. Sigurd Govertsen Søgne 4 6/6 6/5 5/1 6/2 6/4 =>29/18
15. May Elin Stava Lyngdal 5 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/2 6/2 =>29/18
16. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne V55 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/3 =>29/17
17. Cathrine Fossdal Greipstad 3 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/2 =>29/17
18. Henry Øvland Greipstad 4 6/6 6/4 5/4 6/1 6/2 =>29/17
19. Mette E. Finnestad Søgne 5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/5 5/1 =>29/17
20. Stein Østbøll Birkenes V55 6/5 5/0 6/4 6/4 6/3 =>29/16
21. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/0 =>29/16
22. Svein Jørund Githmark Lillesand 5 5/1 6/5 6/6 5/2 6/2 =>28/16
23. Robert Førland Søgne 3 5/5 6/1 6/6 5/0 6/3 =>28/15
24. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 6/6 6/2 6/4 5/1 5/2 =>28/15
25. Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 4 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/1 =>28/14
26. Ivar Omdal Vennesla V55 6/4 5/0 5/2 6/2 6/2 =>28/10
27. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 6/4 6/1 6/5 3/1 6/4 =>27/15
28. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5 6/2 4/0 6/6 5/1 6/4 =>27/13



Øvrebø skytterlag

Feltstevne Øvrebø 2010

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Jonas Repstad Søgne 2 6/5 6/2 6/5 4/0 5/0 =>27/12
30. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 6/3 6/1 6/5 3/0 6/0 =>27/09
31. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 6/5 6/1 6/3 5/0 4/0 =>27/09
32. Rune Metveit Imenes 4 6/4 2/0 6/6 6/4 6/3 =>26/17
33. Johan Nygård Randesund 4 6/2 5/3 6/6 4/1 5/3 =>26/15
34. Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 3 6/3 6/3 4/0 4/1 6/4 =>26/11
35. Tore Skomedal Søgne 3 6/4 6/3 6/6 1/0 6/5 =>25/18
36. Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Holum 5 4/1 6/3 4/4 5/1 6/3 =>25/12
37. Jan Skisland Greipstad 4 6/5 6/0 5/4 3/2 5/0 =>25/11
38. Martine S. Eikås Søgne 4 4/3 6/3 6/5 4/2 3/0 =>23/13
39. Guttorm Skoland Lyngdal V55 6/6 3/0 2/0 5/1 6/3 =>22/10
40. Henning Strømland Iveland 3 6/5 5/0 4/2 3/0 4/0 =>22/07
41. Odd Eivind Dølemo Dølemo 4 6/1 1/0 6/3 3/0 6/2 =>22/06
42. Magne Mjåland Iveland 2 6/2 4/2 5/5 1/0 4/1 =>20/10
43. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland 3 5/3 0/0 4/3 5/0 6/3 =>20/09
44. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 4/2 3/1 4/2 2/1 6/4 =>19/10
45. Anders Hommen Greipstad 3 3/2 2/0 6/4 3/2 5/1 =>19/09
46. Ole Reidar Bakke Øvrebø 3 5/3 4/1 6/2 2/0 0/0 =>17/06
47. Sven Helge Langeland Øvrebø 2 2/1 6/0 5/3 4/1 0/0 =>17/05
48. Jonny Lauvsland Øvrebø 2 6/3 1/0 5/4 3/1 1/0 =>16/08
49. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 2 2/1 5/1 3/3 2/0 4/0 =>16/05
50. Jannike Eidså Greipstad 2 5/1 2/0 5/3 2/0 2/1 =>16/05
51. Osmund Wangensteen Randesund 2 3/1 2/0 6/5 2/0 1/1 =>14/07
52. Marte Skisland Greipstad 3 0/0 0/0 6/3 5/1 3/0 =>14/04
53. Jan Rune Bentsen Øvrebø 2 2/1 3/1 1/0 2/0 5/0 =>13/02
54. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 4 2/2 1/0 2/2 5/2 2/1 =>12/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne
Hold 1

6/3

Hold 2

3/0

Hold 3

6/4

Hold 4

4/0

Hold 5

3/1 =>
30-skudd

22/08

2. Geir Skjevesland Greipstad 5/3 2/0 6/6 0/0 0/0 =>13/09
3. Roger Heng Øvrebø 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/0 4/0 =>07/01



Øvrebø skytterlag

Feltstevne Øvrebø 2010

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Jonas Repstad Søgne
Hold 1

6/5

Hold 2

6/2

Hold 3

6/5

Hold 4

4/0

Hold 5

5/0 =>
30-skudd

27/12

2. Magne Mjåland Iveland 6/2 4/2 5/5 1/0 4/1 =>20/10
3. Sven Helge Langeland Øvrebø 2/1 6/0 5/3 4/1 0/0 =>17/05
4. Jonny Lauvsland Øvrebø 6/3 1/0 5/4 3/1 1/0 =>16/08
5. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 2/1 5/1 3/3 2/0 4/0 =>16/05
6. Jannike Eidså Greipstad 5/1 2/0 5/3 2/0 2/1 =>16/05
7. Osmund Wangensteen Randesund 3/1 2/0 6/5 2/0 1/1 =>14/07
8. Jan Rune Bentsen Øvrebø 2/1 3/1 1/0 2/0 5/0 =>13/02

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Kristoffer Eidså Greipstad
Hold 1

6/5

Hold 2

6/4

Hold 3

6/6

Hold 4

6/1

Hold 5

6/0 =>
30-skudd

30/16

2. Cathrine Fossdal Greipstad 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/2 =>29/17
3. Robert Førland Søgne 5/5 6/1 6/6 5/0 6/3 =>28/15
4. Vidar Lauvsland Øvrebø 6/3 6/3 4/0 4/1 6/4 =>26/11
5. Tore Skomedal Søgne 6/4 6/3 6/6 1/0 6/5 =>25/18
6. Henning Strømland Iveland 6/5 5/0 4/2 3/0 4/0 =>22/07
7. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland 5/3 0/0 4/3 5/0 6/3 =>20/09
8. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 4/2 3/1 4/2 2/1 6/4 =>19/10
9. Anders Hommen Greipstad 3/2 2/0 6/4 3/2 5/1 =>19/09
10. Ole Reidar Bakke Øvrebø 5/3 4/1 6/2 2/0 0/0 =>17/06
11. Marte Skisland Greipstad 0/0 0/0 6/3 5/1 3/0 =>14/04



Øvrebø skytterlag

Feltstevne Øvrebø 2010

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Kennet Aas Lyngdal
Hold 1

6/6

Hold 2

6/5

Hold 3

6/6

Hold 4

6/3

Hold 5

6/2 =>
30-skudd

30/22

2. Kjetil Nordby Randesund 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/1 6/4 =>30/18
3. Geir Roland Greipstad 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/5 =>29/19
4. Sigurd Govertsen Søgne 6/6 6/5 5/1 6/2 6/4 =>29/18
5. Henry Øvland Greipstad 6/6 6/4 5/4 6/1 6/2 =>29/17
6. Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/1 =>28/14
7. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 6/3 6/1 6/5 3/0 6/0 =>27/09
8. Johan Sørli Greipstad 6/5 6/1 6/3 5/0 4/0 =>27/09
9. Rune Metveit Imenes 6/4 2/0 6/6 6/4 6/3 =>26/17
10. Johan Nygård Randesund 6/2 5/3 6/6 4/1 5/3 =>26/15
11. Jan Skisland Greipstad 6/5 6/0 5/4 3/2 5/0 =>25/11
12. Martine S. Eikås Søgne 4/3 6/3 6/5 4/2 3/0 =>23/13
13. Odd Eivind Dølemo Dølemo 6/1 1/0 6/3 3/0 6/2 =>22/06
14. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 2/2 1/0 2/2 5/2 2/1 =>12/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Jarl Stølen Farsund
Hold 1

6/6

Hold 2

6/4

Hold 3

6/5

Hold 4

6/5

Hold 5

6/6 =>
30-skudd

30/26

2. Tor Arnfinn Homme Topdal 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 =>30/22
3. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 6/6 6/0 6/5 6/3 6/5 =>30/19
4. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/1 =>30/18
5. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/1 6/2 =>30/17
6. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 6/2 6/3 6/6 6/2 6/1 =>30/14
7. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 6/6 6/5 5/2 6/5 6/4 =>29/22
8. Jarle Aarhus Greipstad 6/6 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/4 =>29/20
9. Georg Guldbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/5 =>29/20
10. May Elin Stava Lyngdal 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/2 6/2 =>29/18
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11. Mette E. Finnestad Søgne 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/5 5/1 =>29/17
12. Børge Vatnedal Holum 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/0 =>29/16
13. Svein Jørund Githmark Lillesand 5/1 6/5 6/6 5/2 6/2 =>28/16
14. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 6/2 4/0 6/6 5/1 6/4 =>27/13
15. Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Holum 4/1 6/3 4/4 5/1 6/3 =>25/12

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne
Hold 1

6/6

Hold 2

6/4

Hold 3

5/3

Hold 4

6/1

Hold 5

6/3 =>
30-skudd

29/17

2. Stein Østbøll Birkenes 6/5 5/0 6/4 6/4 6/3 =>29/16
3. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 6/6 6/2 6/4 5/1 5/2 =>28/15
4. Ivar Omdal Vennesla 6/4 5/0 5/2 6/2 6/2 =>28/10
5. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland 6/4 6/1 6/5 3/1 6/4 =>27/15
6. Guttorm Skoland Lyngdal 6/6 3/0 2/0 5/1 6/3 =>22/10

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. AG3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Jonny Haraldstad Laudal
Hold 1

3/0

Hold 2

5/2

Hold 3

6/3

Hold 4

1/0

Hold 5

5/0 =>
30-skudd

20/05

2. Alf Stensli Kristiansand 2/1 6/1 3/3 3/0 5/1 =>19/06
3. Tor Olaf Sangvik Kristiansand 5/3 3/1 5/4 1/0 0/0 =>14/08


